[image: ]CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL
DELHI ROAD, BHADANA (JHAJJAR)
 (
FEE STRUCTURE
 
(2025 – 2026)
)            Mobile No: +919034700144, +918398994647
            AFF. TO CBSE, DELHI – CODE NO. 531213
                                 E-mail – cambridgebhadana@gmail.com
	Class
	Adm. Fee
	Annual Charges
	Tuition Fee
	Tie &
Belt
	Books Charges
	Diary, 
I-card, Name Sticker, Report Card, Wish Card, B’day Photo Etc.
	Transport Fee
	Transport Fee

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Station
	Charge 
	Station
	Charge

	PRE NUR
	2000
	3700
	2000X12=24000
	150
	
	
	BHADANA
	750X12=9000
	CHHUDANI
	850X12=10200

	NUR
	2000
	3700
	2000X12=24000
	150
	
	
	BHADANI
	750X12=9000
	DULHERA
	850X12=10200

	KG
	  2000
	3700
	2000X12=24000
	150
	
	
	KABLANA
	750X12=9000
	GOYLA KALAN
	850X12=10200

	1st
	2000
	4000
	2400X12=28800
	150
	
	
	SHEKHUPUR
	750X12=9000
	KHARMAN
	850X12=10200

	2nd
	2000
	4000
	2800X12=33600
	150
	
	
	POLICE LINE
	750X12=9000
	KHERKA
	850X12=10200

	3rd
	2000
	4500
	2950X12=35400
	150
	
	
	POL. TEC.
	750X12=9000
	DABODHA KHURD
	900X12=10800

	4th
	2000
	4500
	3100X12=37200
	150
	
	
	BID SUNAR
	750X12=9000
	JAHANGIRPUR
	900X12=10800

	5th
	2000
	5000
	3200X12=38400
	150
	
	
	BAJITPUR
	750X12=9000
	KHERI JATT
	900X12=10800

	6th
	2200
	5000
	3300X12=39600
	200
	
	
	GIRAWAR
	800X12=9600
	LADPUR
	900X12=10800

	7th
	2200
	5200
	3400X12=40800
	200
	
	
	SURKHPUR
	800X12=9600
	RAIPUR
	900X12=10800

	8th
	2200
	5200
	3500X12=42000
	200
	
	
	KHERI ASHRA
	800X12=9000
	SUHRA
	900X12=10800

	9th
	2200
	5500
	3800X12=45600
	200
	
	
	JONDHI 
	800X12=9600
	SILANA
	900X12=10800

	10th
	2400
	5800
	4000X12=48000
	200
	
	
	JHAJJAR
	800X12=9600
	SILANI
	900X12=10800

	10+1 (ART)
	3000
	6000
	4600X12=55200
	200
	
	
	KOT
	800X12=9600
	
	

	10+1 (Commerce)
	3000
	6200
	4700X12=56400
	200
	
	
	BODIA
	800X12=9600
	
	

	10+1 (Science)
	3000
	6500
	5000X12=60000
	200
	
	
	KHUNGAI
	800X12=9600
	
	

	10+2 (ART)
	3000
	6700
	4700X12=56400
	200
	
	
	SIKANDERPUR
	800X12=9600
	
	

	10+2 (Commerce)
	3000
	6800
	4800X12=57600
	200
	
	
	GUDDA
	800X12=9600
	
	

	10+2 (Science)
	3200
	7000
	5500X12=66000
	200
	
	
	RAMPURA
	800X12=9600
	
	



1.	Fee will be charged on monthly basis.
2.	Transport charges are in addition to the above mentioned school fee.  
3.	Fee deposited time 10th of each month. Late fee fine Rs 10/- per day after due date.
4.	Admission fee charge for new students only.
5.	Fee once paid will not be refunded under any circumstances.
6.	The name of the student will be struck off from the school rolls if the dues are not cleared till next months.  
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